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Hitis minimaraton 2018
Resultat

Damer 13 km
Bodil Helgerud
Heidi Krause
Karoliina Kiuru
Hanna Tuominen
Johanna Berlin
Jessica Enholm
Karin Juninger
Camilla Lindberg
Mia Borg
Katarina Kravi

Herrar 13 km
Oyvind Helgerud
Johnny Axelsson
Axel Sterna
Tobias Niemi
Danne Axelsson
Martin Forssell
Kristian Lumme
Ronnqvist Tony
Adam Wiberg
Sami Jokinen
Harri Huttunen
Johan Nyberg
Patrik Backman
Kristoffer Lindberg
Jussi Aberg
Niclas Diesen
John Lindfors
Kristoffer Owren
Christer Holm
Lukas Gruter
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59:28

:03:10
:16:37
:17:12
:20:03
:20:03
:21:04
:23:44
:34:02
:34:21

51:48
59:49

:00:27
:00:31
:01:11
:01:29
:02:04
:02:12
:02:34
:07:50
:07:52
:08:52
:11:44
:11:51
:14:07
:16:24
:17:12
:18:38
:27:30
:28:37

Motionsklass 6 km (ca tider)

Artur Hollsten
Casper Lindwall
Stefan Lindwall
Tero Suontausta
Eva Suontausta

Ella Paukku

Alec Backman
Johan Stromberg
Lotta Lassenius-Panula
Max Wrede

Mari Ernroth

Tina Csathy

Amos Korkeamaki
Linus Nybergh
Alina Lindwall
Helen Lindwall
Micke Lassenius
Simon Lassenius
Pia Sjoblom

Hanna Vuorio-Wilson
Vincent Mittelmann
Benjamin Enholm
Max Sterna

Ebba Sterna

Teo Forssell

Karen Mathias-Rettig
Eva Forssell
Vanessa Forssell
Colin Backman
Charlotta Backman
Goran Hognas

Eva Axelsson

Helen Wiberg

Lena Lassenius
Rune Breider
Jan-Erik Holmstrom
Ralf Osterberg

Lea Osterberg
Cajus Osterberg
Ulla-Bella Koroleff
Eivor Boerius
Bernt-Ove Boerius
Lovisa Sterna
Tobias Enholm
Peter Borg

24:35
25:15
25:15
25:22
26:46
27:32
27:40
28:12
28:55
30:08
30:08
30:22
30:30
31:35
31:57
32:07
33:20
33:27
34:02
34:51
36:03
37:15
37:26
37:30
40:08
40:08
40:29
40:29
40:45
40:54
43:47
49:31
49:32
49:32
50:40
50:49
50:49
50:53
50:53
52:08
53:13
53:13
Tid saknas
Tid saknas
Tid saknas



